
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 



          

 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Додаток 3 

 Плавання 

                                 АРХ 

1. Бугра Мирон                       АРХ-23-2а 

2. Рибаков Андрій                   АРХ-23-2а 

3. Малашенко Олександра     АРХ-23-2б 

4. Марич Анна                         АРХ-23-5 

5. Степанишина Валерія        АРХ-22-4б 

6. Аганова Анастасія              ДН-23-1 

7. Вітковина Дар’я                   ДН-23-1 

 

                                                      БФ 

1. Вікторенко Анна                  ПЦБ-23-2а 

2. Палієва Дана                        ПЦБ-23-2а 

3. Садовничий Іван                  БЦІ-23-1б 

4. Олексин Анна                      БЦІ-23-3а 

5. Пустюльга Кіра                    БЦІ-23-4б 

 

      БТФ 

1. Адаменко Владислав            БТФ-2019 

 

      ФУПП 

1. Маркова Мар’я                       МБГ-22-3 

                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                

 



 

    Додаток 3              

         

ФУТБОЛ 

АРХ 

1. Хорошун Артем               АРХ-23-3б 

  

 

БТФ 

МАРКм-23 

зТКД-23 

МАРК-23-1 

МАРКс-23 

БЦІ-23-9б 

МАРКс-23 

 

                                   БФ 

1. Білявський Назар  БЦІ-23-1 

2. Бондаренко Богдан  БЦІ-23-4А 

3. Волошин Назар  БЦІ 23-2б 

4. Гагарін Роман  БЦІ 23-3Б 

5. Кабан Данил  БЦІ-23-4А 

6. Комар Григорій  ПЦБМ-23-БМ 

7. Кривов'яз Михайло  БЦІ 23-4А 

8. Маглич Олександр  ПЦБ-20-6 

9. Омельчук Назар  БЦІ-23-2А 

10. П’ятенко Владислав  ПЦБ-21-2 

11. Роздобудько Денис  МО-20-1 

12. Романюк Владислав  ПЦБ-20-5 

13. Строкань Богдан  БЦІ-23-2Б 

14. Чижиков Богдан  ПЦБ 21-5 

15. Шевченко Дмитро  БЦІ-23-3А 

16. Яременко Ростислав  БЦІ-23-2Б 

 

                                   ГІСУТ 

1. Божадар Дмитрій  ФВС-21 

2. Бондаренко Денис  ГКЗ-12 

3. Клименко Владислав  ФВС-21 

4. Коваленко Даниїл  ФВСм-23 

5. Корольчук Богдан  ФВСм-23 

6. Снісар Дмитро  ФВС-23-2 

 

1. Адаменко Владислав  

2. Котов Єгор  

3. Онопрієнко Юрій  

4. Прут Денис  

5. Філіпчук Іван  

6. Ящук Олександр  



 

                                    ФАІТ 

1. Ходаковський Богдан  ІСТ-21 

2. Ходаковський Владислав  ІСТ-21 

3. Чоповий Нікіта  БІКС-23-2 

 

                                     ФУПП 

1. Воронченко Антон  МБГм-23 

2. Дзюба Назар  МБГ-22-3 

3. Клименко Олександр  ВВ-21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



                                                                                                      Додаток 3 

БАСКЕТБОЛ (ч) 

 

   АРХ 

1. Зимин Кирил           АРХ-22-4а 

 

 

  БФ 

1. Ісідоров Ульян          ПЦБ-21-5 

2. Міхно Дмитро          БЦІ-19-1 

3. Мурашко Ярослав    ПЦБ-19-1 

4. Потоцкий Вадим       БЦІ-23-4а 

 

     БТФ 

1. Руденко Владислав    ТБКВМ-20-1 

    

    ФІСЕ 

1. Німченко Станіслав    ТЕ-22 

 

 

    ГІСУТ 

1. Малюков Ілля              ГТЗ-22-2 

2. Клевицький Артем      ГТЗ-23-2 

 

                                          ФАІТ 

1. Савчук Дмитро             КСМ-22 

2. Халіфа Назарій             КСМ-22 

3. Бугера Сергій               КСМ-22с 

4. Остапчук Андрій   КСМ-21 

 

  



                                                                                                       Додаток 3 

БАСКЕТБОЛ (ж) 

 

АРХ 

1.Кононенко Аліна АРХ-22б 

2. Сотнікова Софія         АРХ-22-4а 

3. Коверя Вероніка          ДН-23-3 

4.Шеблинська Анастасія ДН-21-5 

5. Гіліцький Максим        ДН-23-1 

 

     ГІСУТ 

1.Шкоденко Анна             ФВС-22 

 

     ФАІТ 

1.Сердюк Маргарита         КН-22-1 

 

                                           БФ 

1. Котяш Богдана                ПЦБ-22-3 

2.Шпак Яна                          БЦІ-23-2б 

 

         ФІСЕ 

2. Грибань Крістіна              ГБ-21 

 



                                                                            Додаток 3 

                                    БОРОТЬБА 

ФІСЕ 

1. Рижков Владислав     НІД-23  

2. Гордієнко Микита      ВВ-21 

 

    АРХ 

1. Сібілєв Василь            АРХ-38 

 

    БФ 

1. Ворона Єгор                 БЦІ-23-4а 

2. Хільченко Ілля             БЦІ-23-4а 

3. Нагаєн Артем               БЦІ-23-2б 

 

    ГІСУТ 

1. Рильник Станіслав        ГКЗ-21 

 

    ФУПП   

1. Мелащенко Дмитро       БЦІ-27а 

 

     БТФ 

1. Харченко Денис             ТБКВМ-23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                

 

 



      Додаток 3 

                                                                                                                     

 ЛЕГКА АТЛЕТИКА 

                  АРХ 

1.Возна Катерина                АРХ-23-1б  
     

ФІСЕ 

1.Атаманюк Євген              ВВ-22 

 

                                                    БФ 

1. Савчук Ярослав              ПЦБ-22-4 

2. Трикіша Олег                  БЦІ-23-9в 

 

                                                   БТФ 

1. Лімонов Станіслав           БЦІ-23-9в 

2. Шелепйонок Дмитро       МАРК-22 

3.Шинкаренко Богдан          ТКД-23 

 

                                                     ФАІТ 

1. Фіськов Олександр             БІКС-23с 

2. Старжевський Дмитро       БІКС-22 

3. Базилевич В’ячеслав           БІКС-22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

    

  



                                                                                                         Додаток 3 

БОКС 

 

ГІСУТ 

 

1 Пилипчук Олександр ФВСм-22 

2 Окша Любовь ФВС-4 заоч 

3 Сапун Іван Магістр ФВС-51 

4 Ткаченко Федір ФВСм-23 

5 Салівон Ян ФВС-23-2 

6 Салівон Тимур ФВС-23-2 

7 Григоренко Олег ФВС-23 

8 Яковенко Давид ФВС-23 

9 Білозуб Іван ФВС-23 

10 Панкевич Вероніка ФВС-23-2 

11 Тімошин Олександр ФВС-21 

12 Коломієць Богдан ФВС-23-2 

13       Крачун Альбіна ФВС-23-2 

 

                                                           БФ 

 

1 Маєвська Олександра БЦІ-21 

2 Попільский Владислав БЦІ-23-4а 

3 Козіцький Кирило МО-20-1 

4 Свінцицький Дмитро БЦІ-23-1б 

5 Данілейко Іван БЦІ-23-4б 

6 Білінська Марко БЦІ-23-2а 

7 Ярошенко Вероніка БЦІ-23-3б 

8 

9 

10 

Краснюк Тетяна 

Ворона Єгор 

Попівський Владислав 

БЦІ-23-1а 

БЦІ-23-4а 

БЦІ-23-4а 

 

                                ФІСЕ 

 

1 Магомедов Олександр  ТЕ-23-1 

2 Марченко Богдан НІТ-21 

3 Маковський Дмитро ТВ-22-2 

4 Галаган Юліан НІТ-23 

5 Штефко Михайло БЦІ-23-8б 

6 

7 

Рожець Олексій 

Ґава Кирило 

БЦІ-23-8б 

НІТ-23 

 

 

 

 



                                            БТФ 

 

1 Ломакін Марк МАРК-23-1 

2 Штиль Ілля МАРК-23-1 

 

ФУПП 

1 Задорожний Ростислав  МБГ-22-1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Сакундяк Василь 

Горголь Богдан 

Ушкац Данило  

Васільєв Дмитро 

Дикусар Максим 

БМП-23 

БЦІ-23-10б 

МБГ-22-1 

МБГ-23-10а 

БЦІ-23-10б 

 

ФАІТ 

1 Заболотський Нікіта КН-23-2 

2 Козій Руслан ІСА-12с 

          3     Маголюк Андрій                     КН-23-2 

АРХ 

1 Кошлач Антон АРХ-23-11а 

2 Соляник Марія ДН-23-4 

3 Олейник Юлія АРХ-23-2б 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                          

 



 

                                                             Додаток 3 

ВОЛЕЙБОЛ (ч) 

АРХ 

1 Гладуняк Дмитро         АРХ-21-8 (38) 

2 Трущенко Іван  АРХ-20-7 (47) 

3 Корецький Олексій  АРХ-20-7 (47) 

 

БТФ 

1 Дишко Андрій  ТБКВМ-21-2 (32)  

 

БФ 

1 Доля Ростислав  ПЦБм-23 ЕКБ 

2 Різніченко Ілля  ПЦБ-м23ГТ 

3 Харченко Артем  БЦІ-22-2(22) 

4 Реученко Артур  ПЦБ-22-4(34) 

5 Пилипенко Андрій  ПЦБ-22-1(21) 

6 Сапсай Валерій  ПЦБ-22-6(26) 

 

ФІСЕ 

1 Ткач Тарас ТВ-22-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                             Додаток 3 

ВОЛЕЙБОЛ (ж) 

АРХ 

1 Зибюк Анастасія  22-2а(22) 

2 Гуменюк Анна  20-2б(32б) 

3 Дмитренко  ДМ-21-2 

4 Лазарєва Валерія  АРХ-23-1б 

 

ГІСУТ 

1 Шкода Юлія  ГКЗ-23-2 

 

БФ 

1 Бохова Єлізавета МО-20-1 

2 Матушевська 

Дар’я  

ПЦБ-21-1 

3 Бондар Анна  ПЦБ-22-8 

4 Швець Вікторія  БЦІ-23-2б 

5 Пєліна Катерина  ПЦБ-22-8 

   

 

ФІСЕ 

1 Закревська Анастасія ТВ-20-1 

 

  



                                    Додаток 3 

Гирьовий спорт 

1.  Остапчук Андрій   КСМ-21 

                                      

 

                                              Шахи 

1. Лізунов Георгій            ПЦБм-22 

2. Власенко Євген            ТБКВМ-21-2 

3. Фарафонова Софія       Арх-22-8 

4. Дятлов Андрій              ПЦБм-22-2 

5. Гальченко Михайло     Арх-22-2б 

6. Іляшенко Софія            ПЦБ-22-6 

7. Тунякіна Марія             Арх-22-6 

8. Санько Андрій              Арх-23-6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                            Архітектурний факультет 

Плавання 

 

1. Бугра Мирон                       АРХ-23-2а 

2. Рибаков Андрій                   АРХ-23-2а 

3. Малашенко Олександра     АРХ-23-2б 

4. Марич Анна                         АРХ-23-5 

5. Степанишина Валерія        АРХ-22-4б 

5. Аганова Анастасія              ДН-23-1 

6. Вітковина Дар’я                   ДН-23-1 

 

Футбол 

 

1.Хорошун Артем               АРХ-23-3б 

 

 

Баскетбол (ч) 

 

1.Зимин Кирил                     АРХ-22-4а 

 

Баскетбол (ж) 

 

1.Кононенко Аліна         АРХ-22б 

2. Сотнікова Софія              АРХ-22-4а 

3. Коверя Вероніка              ДН-23-3 

4.Шеблинська Анастасія    ДН-21-5 

5. Гіліцький Максим           ДН-23-1 

 

Боротьба 

 

1. Сібілєв Василь               АРХ-38 

 

Легка атлетика 

1.Возна Катерина                АРХ-23-1б 

 

 

 

 



 Бокс 

 

1 Кошлач Антон АРХ-23-11а 

2 Соляник Марія ДН-23-4 

3 Олейник Юлія АРХ-23-2б 

 

Волейбол (ч) 

1 Гладуняк Дмитро         АРХ-21-8 (38) 

2 Трущенко Іван  АРХ-20-7 (47) 

3 Корецький Олексій  АРХ-20-7 (47) 

 

 Волейбол (ж) 

1 Зибюк Анастасія  АРХ-22-2а(22) 

2 Гуменюк Анна  АРХ-20-2б(32б) 

3 Дмитренко Роксолана ДН-21-2 

 

 

Шахи 

1. Фараонова Євгенія   АРХ-22-8 

2. Галтьченко Михайло   АРХ-22-2б 

3. Тунякіна Марія    АРХ-22-6 

4. Санько Андрій    АРХ-23-6 

  



 

БФ 

 

Плавання 

 

1. Вікторенко Анна                       ПЦБ-23-2а 

2. Палієва Дана                              ПЦБ-23-2а 

3. Садовничий Іван                       БЦІ-23-1б 

4. Олексин Анна                            БЦІ-23-3а 

5. Пустюльга Кіра                         БЦІ-23-4б 

 

 

 

Футбол 

1. Білявський Назар  БЦІ-23-1 

2. Бондаренко Богдан  БЦІ-23-4А 

3. Волошин Назар  БЦІ 23-2б 

4. Гагарін Роман  БЦІ 23-3Б 

5. Кабан Данил  БЦІ-23-4А 

6. Комар Григорій  ПЦБМ-23-БМ 

7. Кривов'яз Михайло  БЦІ 23-4А 

8. Маглич Олександр  ПЦБ-20-6 

9. Омельчук Назар  БЦІ-23-2А 

10. П’ятенко Владислав  ПЦБ-21-2 

11. Роздобудько Денис  МО-20-1 

12. Романюк Владислав  ПЦБ-20-5 

13. Строкань Богдан  БЦІ-23-2Б 

14. Чижиков Богдан  ПЦБ 21-5 

15. Шевченко Дмитро  БЦІ-23-3А 

16. Яременко Ростислав  БЦІ-23-2Б 

 

 

Баскетбол (ч) 

1. Ісідоров Ульян                       ПЦБ-21-5 

2. Міхно Дмитро                        БЦІ-19-1 

3. Мурашко Ярослав                  ПЦБ-19-1 

4. Потоцкий Вадим                    БЦІ-23-4а 

 

 

Баскетбол (ж) 

1. Котяш Богдана                      ПЦБ-22-3 



2.Шпак Яна                               БЦІ-23-2б 

 

Боротьба 

1. Ворона Єгор                             БЦІ-23-4а 

2. Хільченко Ілля                         БЦІ-23-4а 

3. Нагаєн Артем                           БЦІ-23-2б 

 

 

Легка атлетика 

   1. Савчук Ярослав                         ПЦБ-22-4 

   2. Трикіша Олег                             БЦІ-23-9в 

 

 

Бокс 

1 Маєвська Олександра БЦІ-21 

2 Попільский Владислав БЦІ-23-4а 

3 Козіцький Кирило МО-20-1 

4 Свінцицький Дмитро БЦІ-23-1б 

5 Данілейко Іван БЦІ-23-4б 

6 Білінська Марко БЦІ-23-2а 

7 Ярошенко Вероніка БЦІ-23-3б 

8 Краснюк Тетяна БЦІ-23-1а 

 

 

Волейбол (ч) 

1. Доля Ростислав  ПЦБм-23 ЕКБ 

2. Різніченко Ілля  ПЦБ-м23ГТ 

3. Харченко Артем  БЦІ-22-2(22) 

4. Реученко Артур  ПЦБ-22-4(34) 

5. Пилипенко Андрій  ПЦБ-22-1(21) 

6. Сапсай Валерій  ПЦБ-22-6(26) 

 

 

Волейбол (ж) 

1. Бохова Єлізавета                      МО-20-1 

2. Матушевська 

Дар’я  

                     ПЦБ-21-1 

3. Бондар Анна                       ПЦБ-22-8 

4. Швець Вікторія                       БЦІ-23-2б 

5. Пєліна Катерина                       ПЦБ-22-8 

 

Шахи 

1. Лізунов Георгій     ПЦБм-22 

2. Дятлов Андрій     ПЦБм-22-2 

3. Іляшенко Софія                ПЦБ-22-6 



БТФ 

 

Плавання 

       1. Адаменко Владислав            БТФ-2019 

 

Футбол 

МАРКм-23 

зТКД-23 

МАРК-23-1 

МАРКс-23 

БЦІ-23-9б 

МАРКс-23 

 

 

Баскетбол (ч) 

       1. Руденко Владислав               ТБКВМ-20-1 

 

                                                    Боротьба 

       1. Харченко Денис                    ТБКВМ-23 

 

 

Легка атлетика 

1.  Лімонов Станіслав               БЦІ-23-9в 

2.  Шелепйонок Дмитро           МАРК-22 

3. Шинкаренко Богдан              ТКД-23 

 

 

Бокс 

1. Ломакін Марк МАРК-23-1 

2. Штиль Ілля МАРК-23-1 

 

 

Волейбол (ч) 

      1. Дишко Андрій             ТБКВМ-21-2 (32)  

 

Шахи 

1. Власенко Євген  ТБКВМ-21-2 

 

  

1. Адаменко Владислав  

2. Котов Єгор  

3. Онопрієнко Юрій  

4. Прут Денис  

5. Філіпчук Іван  

6. Ящук Олександр  



ФУПП 

 

Плавання 

       1. Маркова Мар’я                       МБГ-22-3 

 

 

Футбол 

4. Воронченко Антон  МБГм-23 

5. Дзюба Назар  МБГ-22-3 

6. Клименко Олександр  ВВ-21 

 

 

Боротьба 

         1. Мелащенко Дмитро                БЦІ-27а 

 

Бокс 

 1. Задорожний Ростислав  МБГ-22-1 

 2. Сакундяк Василь 

3. Горголь Богдан 

4. Ушкац Данило  

5. Васільєв Дмитро 

6. Дикусар Максим 

БМП-23 

БЦІ-23-10б 

МБГ-22-1 

МБГ-23-10а 

БЦІ-23-10б 

 

 

 

 

  



ГІСУТ 

 

Плавання 

 

Футбол 

1. Божадар Дмитрій  ФВС-21 

2. Бондаренко Денис  ГКЗ-12 

3. Клименко Владислав  ФВС-21 

4. Коваленко Даниїл  ФВСм-23 

5. Корольчук Богдан  ФВСм-23 

6. Снісар Дмитро  ФВС-23-2 

 

 

Баскетбол (ч) 

1. Малюков Ілля                        ГТЗ-22-2 

2. Клевицький Артем                ГТЗ-23-2 

 

 

Баскетбол (ж) 

1.Шкоденко Анна                     ФВС-22 

 

 

Боротьба 

1. Рильник Станіслав                 ГКЗ-21 

 

 

Бокс 

1 Пилипчук Олександр ФВСм-22 

2 Окша Любовь ФВС-4 заоч 

3 Сапун Іван Магістр ФВС-51 

4 Ткаченко Федір ФВСм-23 

5 Салівон Ян ФВС-23-2 

6 Салівон Тимур ФВС-23-2 

7 Григоренко Олег ФВС-23 

8 Яковенко Давид ФВС-23 

9 Білозуб Іван ФВС-23 

10 Панкевич Вероніка ФВС-23-2 

11 Тімошин Олександр ФВС-21 

12 Коломієць Богдан ФВС-23-2 

13       Кричун Альбіна ФВС-23-2 

 

 

Волейбол (ж) 

                   1  Шкода Юлія                           ГКЗ-23-2 



                                                     ФАІТ 

 

Футбол 

1. Ходаковський Богдан  ІСТ-21 

2. Ходаковський Владислав  ІСТ-21 

3. Чоповий Нікіта  БІКС-23-2 

 

 

 

Баскетбол (ч) 

1. Савчук Дмитро                        КСМ-22 

2. Халіфа Назарій                        КСМ-22 

3. Бугера Сергій                          КСМ-22с 

 

 

Баскетбол (ж) 

1.Сердюк Маргарита                  КН-22-1 

 

 

Легка атлетика 

          1. Фіськов Олександр                БІКС-23с 

          2. Старжевський Дмитро           БІКС-22 

          3. Базилевич В’ячеслав              БІКС-22 

 

Бокс 

 1. Заболотський Нікіта   КН-23-2 

 2. Козій Руслан    ІСА-12с 

          3.Маголюк Андрій                    КН-23-2 

Гирьовий спорт 

1.  Остапчук Андрій   КСМ-21 

                                      

 

 

 

  



ФІСЕ 

 

 

Баскетбол (ч) 

1. Німченко Станіслав                 ТЕ-22 

 

 

Баскетбол (ж) 

2. Грибань Крістіна                       ГБ-21 

 

 

Боротьба 

          1. Рижков Владислав                      НІД-23  

           2. Гордієнко Микита                      ВВ-21 

 

 

Легка атлетика 

            1.Атаманюк Євген                         ВВ-22 

 

 

Бокс 

 1. Магомедов Олександр  ТЕ-23-1 

 2. Марченко Богдан НІТ-21 

 3. Маковський Дмитро ТВ-22-2 

 4. Галаган Юліан НІТ-23 

 5. Штефко Михайло БЦІ-23-8б 

 6. Рожець Олексій БЦІ-23-8б 

 

 

Волейбол (ч) 

 1. Ткач Тарас                        ТВ-22-2 

 

 

Волейбол (ж) 

 1. Закревська Анастасія ТВ-20-1 

 

 

 


